FROM: (PLEASE PRINT)	PHONE ()	-		
	DEVIN	1		
	BAYSHORE DRIVE 10;			
++.LA	VULLE, FL	Office U	-	
L	22224 - I	ER(S). (if known):		•.
			C	,
1			98 AUG -4 ALLIAHASS	5
(Con	poration Name) (E	Ocument #)	AHA -	1 .
2(Co	poration Name) (L	Occument #)	SSC A	1
			AH 9: 20 SEE, FLORID	5
3(Co	poration Name) (L	Ocument #)	RIT 20	
Δ			ONS	
 .)ocument #)	ANS	
Walk in	poration Name) Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Document #)	y Pils	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Cop	y Status	24
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Cop	y Status	24
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Cop	y Pils	2 4 00 8100 ₩***70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Cop	y Status	2 4 00 8100 ****70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dim 	Certified Cop	y Status	24 00 8100 ₩***70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dimendent Change of Registered Agent 	Certified Cop	y Status	2 4 00 8100 ****70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dimension of R.A., Dimensi	Certified Cop	y Status	2400 8100 ****70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Cop	y Status	2 4 00 8100 ****70
Walk in Mail out NEW:FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Cop	y Status	2 4 8100 ₩***70,
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Cop	y Status	2 4 00 8100 ₩***70,
Walk in Mail out NEW:FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dir Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Cop	y Status	24
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Cop	y Status 000026072 -08/04/98010 ******70.00 **	J.
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Cop	y Status 000026072 -08/04/98010 ******70.00 **	24-00 ####70.

- -

Articles of Incorporation of J & D Devlin, Inc.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I Name:

The name of the corporation shall be: J & D Devlin, Inc.

Article II Duration:

The corporation shall exist perpetually.

Article III Principal Office:

The initial principal office shall be: J & D Devlin, Inc. 550 Bayshore Drive 101 FT. Lauderdale, FL 33304

Article IV Capital Stock:

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 1,000 shares.

Article V Purpose:

The corporation may transact any business which is not forbidden by law.

Article VI Initial registered agent and address:

Mr. Joe Devlin 550 Bayshore Drive 101 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Article VII Incorporator:

Mr. Joe Devlin 550 Bayshore Drive 101 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Article VIII Directors:

The names and addresses of the initial directors who are to serve until their successors are elected shall be:

Joe Devlin III 550 Bayshore Drive 101 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304 Donna E. Devlin 550 Bayshore Drive 101 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Article IX Amendment:

These articles may be amended in compliance with applicable Florida Statutes.

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation

1.24

Jul day of this Joe Devlin, Incorporator

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: J & D Devlin, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Joe Devlin III	-
(Name)	
550 Bayshore Drive 101	
(P.O. Box Not Acceptable)	
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 3330 4	
(City/State/Zip)	
Applicin	
Joe Devlin, Incorporator Date: <u>August 3</u> , 1998	
- Jan	

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

Devlin, **Registered** Agent

